
AGC Red Individual

Course Company First Last Score
Red Turner - Team #1 Sean Moran 90
Red Alterman - Safety Team Ethan Reynolds 87
Red Alterman Leonard DeBraska 86
Red Spectrum Lighting AJ Halbardier 86
Red Bartlett Cocke Cole Casanova 86
Red Victaulic Jarrett Pawelek 85
Red Maldonado Nursery & Landscaping Kenneth Rosgen 83
Red Alterman Austin M 82
Red Alterman Eloy R 82
Red Marek Brothers Mitchell Mullinex 82
Red Turner - Team #1 Brandon Salinas 82
Red Victaulic Zach Watson 82
Red GW Mitchell - Team #2 Sean Devine 81
Red Victaulic Austin Stevens 81
Red GW Mitchell - Team #2 TJ Farmer 80
Red Chamberlin Roofing & Waterproofing Nick Flory 79
Red Capco - Team #1 Jess Kemp 79
Red GDA Contractors Ross Tisdale 78
Red Nunnelly Mark Mueller 77
Red Spectrum Lighting Byrne Jackson 77
Red Bartlett Cocke Tristen Bronson 77
Red Capco - Team #2 Preston Rogers 77
Red Frost Bank Laura Eckhardt 76
Red Marek Brothers Collin Govett 76
Red Midco Sling Gerarld Orta 76
Red Capco - Team #2 Gerald Barnes 76
Red Spectrum Lighting Charles Schirmer 75
Red Capco - Team #1 Nicholas Bergmann 75
Red Capco - Team #1 Darrin Clay 75
Red Capco - Team #2 Gage Brooke 74
Red GW Mitchell - Team #1 Eric H 73
Red Maldonado Nursery & Landscaping Daniel Flores 72
Red Victaulic Charlie Miffleton 72
Red Capco - Team #2 Bobby Peiffley 72
Red GW Mitchell - Team #2 Nick Vasile 71
Red Turner - Team #1 Henry Villareal 71
Red Capco - Team #1 Larry Guck 71
Red Chamberlin Roofing & Waterproofing Ram Casiano 70



AGC Red Individual

Red GW Mitchell - Team #1 Tres White 69
Red Frost Bank Wyatt Etheridge 69
Red Marek Brothers Zach Mohr 69
Red Alterman Jon A 68
Red Marek Brothers Mat Boden 68
Red Alterman - Safety Team Rudy Perez 67
Red Nunnelly Michael Buss 67
Red Turner - Team #1 Lamonte Nelms 64
Red Midco Sling Mike Grendell 64
Red Nunnelly Tyler H 64
Red GDA Contractors Chris Cadenhead 64
Red Midco Sling Dilly Dellinger 63
Red Spectrum Lighting Chris McCort 63
Red GW Mitchell - Team #2 Kyeth C 62
Red Alterman - Safety Team Jared Kitchen 60
Red Alterman - Safety Team Orlanda Manzano 60
Red GW Mitchell - Team #1 Josh U 58
Red Bartlett Cocke Connor Hagy 58
Red GDA Contractors Patrick Horn 58
Red GDA Contractors Mike Deck 58
Red Maldonado Nursery & Landscaping Jarred Maldonado 57
Red GW Mitchell - Team #1 Dave Choate 55
Red Chamberlin Roofing & Waterproofing Elizabeth Lara 52
Red Chamberlin Roofing & Waterproofing Vince Patterson 44
Red Frost Bank Morgan Peterson 32
Red Midco Sling Joseph Gonzales 32



AGC Red Team
Course Company First Last Score
Red Alamo Crane Tricia Kocurek 94
Red Alamo Crane Marttell Adams 96
Red Alamo Crane Brooks Holzhausen 89
Red Alamo Crane Steven Etheridge 98

377
Red Victaulic Austin Stevens 81
Red Victaulic Jarrett Pawelek 85
Red Victaulic Zach Watson 82
Red Victaulic Charlie Miffleton 72

320
Red Alterman Leonard DeBraska 86
Red Alterman Austin M 82
Red Alterman Jon A 68
Red Alterman Eloy R 82

318
Red Turner - Team #1 Lamonte Nelms 64
Red Turner - Team #1 Henry Villareal 71
Red Turner - Team #1 Brandon Salinas 82
Red Turner - Team #1 Sean Moran 90

307
Red Spectrum Lighting Chris McCort 63
Red Spectrum Lighting Charles Schirmer 75
Red Spectrum Lighting Byrne Jackson 77
Red Spectrum Lighting AJ Halbardier 86

301
Red Capco - Team #1 Nicholas Bergmann 75
Red Capco - Team #1 Jess Kemp 79
Red Capco - Team #1 Larry Guck 71
Red Capco - Team #1 Darrin Clay 75

300
Red Capco - Team #2 Gerald Barnes 76
Red Capco - Team #2 Gage Brooke 74
Red Capco - Team #2 Preston Rogers 77
Red Capco - Team #2 Bobby Peiffley 72

299
Red Marek Brothers Mat Boden 68
Red Marek Brothers Mitchell Mullinex 82
Red Marek Brothers Zach Mohr 69
Red Marek Brothers Collin Govett 76

295



AGC Red Team
Red GW Mitchell - Team #2 Nick Vasile 71
Red GW Mitchell - Team #2 Kyeth C 62
Red GW Mitchell - Team #2 TJ Farmer 80
Red GW Mitchell - Team #2 Sean Devine 81

294
Red Alterman - Safety Team Jared Kitchen 60
Red Alterman - Safety Team Orlanda Manzano 60
Red Alterman - Safety Team Rudy Perez 67
Red Alterman - Safety Team Ethan Reynolds 87

274
Red GDA Contractors Patrick Horn 58
Red GDA Contractors Mike Deck 58
Red GDA Contractors Ross Tisdale 78
Red GDA Contractors Chris Cadenhead 64

258
Red Frost Bank Wyatt Etheridge 69
Red Frost Bank Leanne Etheridge 79
Red Frost Bank Laura Eckhardt 76
Red Frost Bank Morgan Peterson 32

256
Red GW Mitchell - Team #1 Tres White 69
Red GW Mitchell - Team #1 Eric H 73
Red GW Mitchell - Team #1 Josh U 58
Red GW Mitchell - Team #1 Dave Choate 55

255
Red Chamberlin Roofing & Waterproofing Vince Patterson 44
Red Chamberlin Roofing & Waterproofing Nick Flory 79
Red Chamberlin Roofing & Waterproofing Elizabeth Lara 52
Red Chamberlin Roofing & Waterproofing Ram Casiano 70

245
Red Midco Sling Mike Grendell 64
Red Midco Sling Dilly Dellinger 63
Red Midco Sling Gerarld Orta 76
Red Midco Sling Joseph Gonzales 32

235
Red Bartlett Cocke Connor Hagy 58
Red Bartlett Cocke Tristen Bronson 77
Red Bartlett Cocke Cole Casanova 86

221
Red Maldonado Nursery & Landscaping Jarred Maldonado 57
Red Maldonado Nursery & Landscaping Daniel Flores 72
Red Maldonado Nursery & Landscaping Kenneth Rosgen 83

212



AGC Red Team
Red Nunnelly Michael Buss 67
Red Nunnelly Tyler H 64
Red Nunnelly Mark Mueller 77

208



AGC Yellow Individual

Course Company First Last Score
Yellow Howell Crane & Rigging Art Rivera 97
Yellow Howell Crane & Rigging Steve Thode 94
Yellow River City Excavation - Team #1 Tyler Mooseman 94
Yellow Pape-Dawson Engineers Jon Adame 91
Yellow Turner - Team #2 Jeff Williams 90
Yellow Skanska Arthur Murry 90
Yellow IB-TX / Acrisure Tom Quintero 89
Yellow IB-TX / Acrisure Clyde Culver 89
Yellow IB-TX / Acrisure Bruce Culver 89
Yellow RSM Waylan Brannan 89
Yellow Baker Triangle Jacob Sireno 87
Yellow Big State Electric Matt Rothe 87
Yellow Pape-Dawson Engineers Jim Welch 87
Yellow Mobile Air & Power Rentals (Individual Shooter) Cody Brooks 86
Yellow Guido Jack Gibs 85
Yellow Pape-Dawson Engineers Caleb Chance 85
Yellow T&D Moravits - Team #2 Tim Farris 85
Yellow Skanska Justin Crippen 85
Yellow T&D Moravits - Team #1 Adolfo Adam 84
Yellow RSM Drew Addison 84
Yellow IB-TX / Acrisure Edward Pape 83
Yellow RSM Ryan Rummel 83
Yellow Baker Triangle Mike Sireno 82
Yellow T&D Moravits - Team #1 Justin Murray 82
Yellow T&D Moravits - Team #1 Lee Evans 82
Yellow Turner - Team #3 Andrew Alvarado 82
Yellow Skanska Blake Baren 82
Yellow Big State Electric Hill Ojeda 81
Yellow Baker Triangle Justin Belz 80
Yellow Big State Electric Shane Custer 80
Yellow River City Excavation - Team #1 Noe Cantu 78
Yellow Holt Cat Adrian Hillmann 77
Yellow Skanska Sean Huntsman 77
Yellow Guido Albert Gutierrez 76
Yellow Holt Cat Bana Dominick 76
Yellow River City Excavation - Team #1 Carter Byrom 76
Yellow RSM Chris Christians 76
Yellow Turner - Team #2 Brett Schropp 75
Yellow River City Excavation - Team #1 Tm Wheeler 73



AGC Yellow Individual

Yellow Pape-Dawson Engineers Andrew Belton 72
Yellow Bee Done Rentals Mark Castillo 72
Yellow Howell Crane & Rigging Justin Bocte 71
Yellow Bee Done Rentals David Massey 71
Yellow Baker Triangle Paul Montanez 70
Yellow Howell Crane & Rigging Danny Grammer 70
Yellow T&D Moravits - Team #1 Bill Roberts 70
Yellow Turner - Team #4 Juan Aragones 70
Yellow Turner - Team #2 Benson Phillips 68
Yellow Big State Electric Tyler Kennedy 65
Yellow Milwaukee Tool Nate Rothermel 65
Yellow Turner - Team #4 Diego Arroyo 65
Yellow Guido Jarred Jinkins 64
Yellow Holt Cat David Dryer 62
Yellow Turner - Team #3 Mauricio Guzman 61
Yellow Turner - Team #3 Brian 61
Yellow Guido Trent Walker 59
Yellow Turner - Team #2 Janet Fatheree 50
Yellow Turner - Team #4 Joseph Vidaurri 50
Yellow T&D Moravits - Team #2 Yvette Reyes 46
Yellow Holt Cat Val De Leon 45
Yellow Milwaukee Tool Brittney Colbert 44
Yellow T&D Moravits - Team #2 Kathy Angel 41
Yellow T&D Moravits - Team #2 Jose Arevallo 40
Yellow Turner - Team #4 Christine Fuentes 38
Yellow Milwaukee Tool Alyssa Almeida 34
Yellow Bee Done Rentals Chris Lovelace 34
Yellow Turner - Team #3 Ernesto Rangel 31



AGC Yellow Team
Course Company First Last Score
Yellow M5 Utilities John-Mark Matkin 76
Yellow M5 Utilities Travis Gauntt 87
Yellow M5 Utilities Jody Johnson 94
Yellow M5 Utilities JD Fontenot 94

351
Yellow IB-TX / Acrisure Tom Quintero 89
Yellow IB-TX / Acrisure Edward Pape 83
Yellow IB-TX / Acrisure Clyde Culver 89
Yellow IB-TX / Acrisure Bruce Culver 89

350
Yellow Pape-Dawson Engineers Caleb Chance 85
Yellow Pape-Dawson Engineers Jim Welch 87
Yellow Pape-Dawson Engineers Andrew Belton 72
Yellow Pape-Dawson Engineers Jon Adame 91

335
Yellow Skanska Blake Baren 82
Yellow Skanska Arthur Murry 90
Yellow Skanska Sean Huntsman 77
Yellow Skanska Justin Crippen 85

334
Yellow Howell Crane & Rigging Steve Thode 94
Yellow Howell Crane & Rigging Art Rivera 97
Yellow Howell Crane & Rigging Justin Bocte 71
Yellow Howell Crane & Rigging Danny Grammer 70

332
Yellow RSM Ryan Rummel 83
Yellow RSM Drew Addison 84
Yellow RSM Chris Christians 76
Yellow RSM Waylan Brannan 89

332
Yellow River City Excavation - Team #1 Tm Wheeler 73
Yellow River City Excavation - Team #1 Carter Byrom 76
Yellow River City Excavation - Team #1 Noe Cantu 78
Yellow River City Excavation - Team #1 Tyler Mooseman 94

321



AGC Yellow Team
Yellow Baker Triangle Mike Sireno 82
Yellow Baker Triangle Jacob Sireno 87
Yellow Baker Triangle Justin Belz 80
Yellow Baker Triangle Paul Montanez 70

319
Yellow T&D Moravits - Team #1 Justin Murray 82
Yellow T&D Moravits - Team #1 Adolfo Adam 84
Yellow T&D Moravits - Team #1 Bill Roberts 70
Yellow T&D Moravits - Team #1 Lee Evans 82

318
Yellow Big State Electric Hill Ojeda 81
Yellow Big State Electric Shane Custer 80
Yellow Big State Electric Tyler Kennedy 65
Yellow Big State Electric Matt Rothe 87

313
Yellow Guido Jack Gibs 85
Yellow Guido Albert Gutierrez 76
Yellow Guido Trent Walker 59
Yellow Guido Jarred Jinkins 64

284
Yellow Turner - Team #2 Janet Fatheree 50
Yellow Turner - Team #2 Jeff Williams 90
Yellow Turner - Team #2 Benson Phillips 68
Yellow Turner - Team #2 Brett Schropp 75

283
Yellow Holt Cat Val De Leon 45
Yellow Holt Cat Adrian Hillmann 77
Yellow Holt Cat Bana Dominick 76
Yellow Holt Cat David Dryer 62

260
Yellow Turner - Team #3 Andrew Alvarado 82
Yellow Turner - Team #3 Mauricio Guzman 61
Yellow Turner - Team #3 Brian 61
Yellow Turner - Team #3 Ernesto Rangel 31

235
Yellow Turner - Team #4 Christine Fuentes 38
Yellow Turner - Team #4 Juan Aragones 70
Yellow Turner - Team #4 Diego Arroyo 65
Yellow Turner - Team #4 Joseph Vidaurri 50

223



AGC Yellow Team
Yellow T&D Moravits - Team #2 Tim Farris 85
Yellow T&D Moravits - Team #2 Jose Arevallo 40
Yellow T&D Moravits - Team #2 Yvette Reyes 46
Yellow T&D Moravits - Team #2 Kathy Angel 41

212
Yellow Milwaukee Tool Alyssa Almeida 34
Yellow Milwaukee Tool Anna Owens 51
Yellow Milwaukee Tool Brittney Colbert 44
Yellow Milwaukee Tool Nate Rothermel 65

194
Yellow Bee Done Rentals David Massey 71
Yellow Bee Done Rentals Chris Lovelace 34
Yellow Bee Done Rentals Mark Castillo 72

177
Yellow Mobile Air & Power Rentals (Individual Shooter) Cody Brooks 86

86



Course Company First Last Score Awards
Red Alamo Crane Tricia Kocurek 94
Red Alamo Crane Marttell Adams 96
Red Alamo Crane Brooks Holzhausen 89
Red Alamo Crane Steven Etheridge 98

377
Course Company First Last Score Awards

Yellow M5 Utilities John-Mark Matkin 76
Yellow M5 Utilities Travis Gauntt 87
Yellow M5 Utilities Jody Johnson 94
Yellow M5 Utilities JD Fontenot 94

351

Course Company First Last Score Awards
Red Frost Bank Leanne Etheridge 79 LADY HOA

Course Company First Last Score Awards
Yellow Milwaukee Tool Anna Owens 51 LADY HOA

Course Company First Last Score Awards
Red Turner - Team #1 Sean Moran 90 Lewis A1
Red Alterman - Safety Team Ethan Reynolds 87 Lewis A2
Red Bartlett Cocke Cole Casanova 86 Lewis A3

Red Capco - Team #2 Bobby Peiffley 72 Lewis B1
Red Victaulic Charlie Miffleton 72 Lewis B2
Red Maldonado Nursery & Landscaping Daniel Flores 72 Lewis B3

Awards
Yellow Howell Crane & Rigging Art Rivera 97 Lewis A1
Yellow River City Excavation - Team #1 Tyler Mooseman 94 Lewis A2
Yellow Howell Crane & Rigging Steve Thode 94 Lewis A3

Yellow Guido Albert Gutierrez 76 Lewis B1
Yellow River City Excavation - Team #1 Carter Byrom 76 Lewis B2
Yellow RSM Chris Christians 76 Lewis B3

Company First Last Score Awards
Turner - Team #3 Ernesto Rangel 31 DAL

TEAM

TEAM

TEAM

Lady HOA

DAL

Individual Course Winners
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